
I gr. Start 9.00

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Famale Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.41 kg

1 Vorontsova Yulia Rosja 28 5 1996 7 0 40,00 78 -82 -85 78,0 92,054826 1

2 Szram  Monika CR Grudziądz 8 10 1995 6 11 41,00 48 50 52 54 52,0 60,637319 2

Kat.wag.45 kg

1 Kozdryk Justyna Start  Radom 4 3 1980 2 3 44,90 83 88 92 92,0 102,713361 1

2 Beketova Marina Rosja 31 1 1985 8 11 43,35 85 88 -92 88,0 99,901959 2

3 Konopko Karolina Start Zielona Góra 24 12 1993 3 9 44,00 43 48 -52 48,0 54,106822 3

Kat.wag.55 kg

1 Barbierato Martina Włochy 24 5 1994 5 12 54,25 78 -82 85 85,0 86,960918 1

2 Mezei Katalin Węgry 28 8 1979 1 12 53,05 55 62 63 63,0 65,108323 2

3 Cieślińska Marta Start Bydgoszcz 14 11 1998 4 9 52,70 44 48 -50 48,0 49,755524 3

      Chief Referee :       Mayer Eva                                      Head Referee : Capla Martin

    Side Referee 1 :       Ossmann Sylwia                     The scorekeeper  : Leski Grzegorz

    Side Referee 2 :       Flegentov Kirill                                   Organizer : WZNS Start Wrocław

Technical Controller :            Musiał Piotr     Skowronek Andrzej 

                Marshal :      Klimek Edmund

PLACE

SILVER BAR 2016

Poland-Wrocław 04-06.11.2016 Hotel Wrocław Open

WROCŁAW 2016

04-06 November 2016
START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

     Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław
DATE VENUE CATEGORY

Birth date



II gr. Start 10.00

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Famale Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.61 kg

1 Kubaszewska Anna Start  Maków Mazowiecki 21 1 1995 4 11 58,00 78 87 -90 87,0 86,387139 1

2 Więch Alicja Start  Wrocław 24 6 1992 1 12 59,60 60 -63 63 63,0 61,808586 2

Kat.wag.67 kg

1 Przywecka-Puziak Paulina Start  Bydgoszcz 5 10 1991 13 11 65,05 95 100 102 -103 102,0 96,327714 1

2 Hałas-Koralewska Małgorzata Hałas Team Strzelin 11 6 1987 9 6 62,70 100 -107 -107 100,0 95,955713 2

3 Kostka Magdalena Start  Katowice 17 1 1993 8 10 62,65 70 73 75 75,0 71,991763 3

4 Tomczyk Małgorzata Start Wrocław 8 5 1975 2 12 63,20 53 57 63 63,0 60,243810 4

 Kat.wag.73 kg

1 Jankowska Beata Start  Wrocław 8 2 1991 3 10 71,90 88 93 96 96,0 86,875575 1

2 Konior Magdalena Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 31 7 1976 10 6 69,10 85 88 -94 88,0 80,985287 2

Kat.wag.79 kg

1 Muratova Viera Rosja 3 7 1980 7 6 77,60 120 123 -127 123,0 107,821362 1

2 Roth Erika Węgry 12 10 1978 5 14 73,80 68 74 81 81,0 72,503140 2

3 Piwko Wioletta Start Gdynia 25 1 1977 12 10 75,30 40 -42 42 42,0 37,279729 3

Kat.wag.86+ kg

1 Shestakova Vasilina Rosja 28 6 1983 6 11 101,40 115 120 123 123,0 96,843037 1

2 Zięba Marzena Start  Tarnów 27 3 1990 11 12 113,85 110 115 -120 115,0 86,597106 2

      Chief Referee :       Ossmann Sylwia                                      Head Referee : Capla Martin

    Side Referee 1 :       Klimek Edmund                     The scorekeeper  : Leski Grzegorz

    Side Referee 2 :       Mayer Eva                                   Organizer : WZNS Start Wrocław

Technical Controller :            Musiał Piotr      Capla Martin

                Marshal :       Skowronek Andrzej

CATEGORY

Poland-Wrocław 04-06.11.2016 Hotel Wrocław Open

Birth date

VENUEPLACE DATE

SILVER BAR 2016

WROCŁAW 2016

04-06 November 2016
START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

     Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław



III gr. Start 11.30

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.49 kg

1 Kmieć Krystian Start Wrocław 29 10 1991 5 11 46,10 60 63 -67 63,0 76,335251 1

Kat.wag.54 kg

1 Krivulya Vladimir Rosja 9 11 1991 7 11 53,80 183 188 191 191,0 214,260420 1

2 Szymański Sławomir Start Wrocław 19 3 1985 6 11 51,30 120 125 130 130,0 149,287744 2

3 Sztano Gyorgy Węgry 11 4 1997 3 6 54,00 120 125 -130 125,0 139,968550 3

4 Plesiewicz Piotr Start Radom 7 12 1977 1 10 49,90 85 90 94 94,0 109,441128 4

5 Zabawa Tomasz Start  Wrocław 5 2 1985 2 9 52,60 85 88 90 90,0 102,084115 5

6 Salamon Maciej Start Wrocław 4 11 1989 4 16 51,20 65 68 -71 68,0 78,164484 6

      Chief Referee :       Capla Martin                                      Head Referee : Capla Martin

    Side Referee 1 :       Flegentov Kirvill                     The scorekeeper  : Leski Grzegorz

    Side Referee 2 :       Skowronek Andrzej                                   Organizer : WZNS Start Wrocław

Technical Controller :            Musiał Piotr      Klimek Edmund

                Marshal :       Ossmann Sylwia

Birth date

SILVER BAR 2016

WROCŁAW 2016

04-06 November 2016
START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

     Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław
PLACE DATE VENUE CATEGORY

Poland-Wrocław 04-06.11.2016 Hotel Wrocław Open



IV gr. Start 12.15

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.59 kg

1 Egorchenkov Jurii Rosja 30 1 1992 6 2 58,95 145 155 165 165,0 177,086708 1

2 Kuriata Bartosz Start Wrocław 29 1 1987 4 6 58,90 140 143 144 144,0 154,611147 2

3 Górski Marcin IKS Warszawa 16 12 1977 3 14 58,30 -117 122 -125 122,0 131,634057 3

4 Biegun Marcin Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 9 10 1982 2 6 54,45 87 92 95 95,0 105,945868 4

5 Wiśniewski Sebastian Start Radom 16 10 1987 1 8 59,00 75 80 85 85,0 91,189502 5

6 Campione Cristiano Włochy 3 4 1996 5 15 55,75 56 62 70 70,0 77,174594 6

      Chief Referee :       Capla Martin                                      Head Referee : Capla Martin

    Side Referee 1 :       Ossmann Sylwia                     The scorekeeper  : Leski Grzegorz

    Side Referee 2 :       Klimek Edmund                                   Organizer : WZNS Start Wrocław

Technical Controller :            Musiał Piotr      Skowronek Andrzej

                Marshal :       Leski Grzegorz

Open

VENUE CATEGORY

Poland-Wrocław 04-06.11.2016 Hotel Wrocław 

Birth date

PLACE DATE

SILVER BAR 2016

WROCŁAW 2016

04-06 November 2016
START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

     Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław



V gr. Start 13.00

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.65 kg

1 Lanzer Grzegorz Start Koszalin 27 4 1986 3 13 63,75 170 175 -180 175,0 180,980907 1

2 Diukin Aleksander Rosja 12 7 1985 5 13 59,05 156 162 168 168,0 180,160376 2

3 Trykacz Marek Start Zielona Góra 6 10 1995 6 12 63,95 155 162 167 167,0 172,453885 3

4 Salamon Michał Start Wrocław 24 9 1993 2 13 62,10 110 116 120 120,0 125,642844 4

5 Piętosa Piotr Start Katowice 16 10 1987 1 13 61,10 115 118 -120 118,0 124,501611 5

6 Agosti Paulo Włochy 13 5 1991 4 17 61,25 95 105 115 115,0 121,195370 6

      Chief Referee :       Klimek Edmund                                      Head Referee : Capla Martin

    Side Referee 1 :       Rónaszeki Andras                     The scorekeeper  : Leski Grzegorz

    Side Referee 2 :       Skowronek Andrzej                                   Organizer : WZNS Start Wrocław

Technical Controller :            Musiał Piotr      Ossmann Sylwia

                Marshal :       Leski Grzegorz

04-06.11.2016 Hotel Wrocław Open

Birth date

START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 
     Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

PLACE DATE VENUE CATEGORY

SILVER BAR 2016

Poland-Wrocław

WROCŁAW 2016

04-06 November 2016



VI gr. Start 14.50

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.72 kg

1 Cattini Matteo Włochy 17 7 1984 5 16 66,50 133 137 144 144,0 146,013392 1

2 Lis Artur Start Tarnów 12 9 1985 1 12 71,00 135 140 147 147,0 144,623200 2

3 Telesca Donato Włochy 5 2 1999 4 18 69,70 126 131 137 137,0 135,931637 3

4 Wit Rafał Start Katowice 1 12 1995 3 13 67,80 125 130 134 134,0 134,659698 4

5 Jewuła Paweł Start Tarnów 17 4 1983 2 13 70,20 95 100 -105 100,0 98,895127 5

      Chief Referee :       Rónaszeki Andras                                      Head Referee : Capla Martin

    Side Referee 1 :       Capla Martin                     The scorekeeper  : Leski Grzegorz

    Side Referee 2 :       Flegentor Kivill                                   Organizer : WZNS Start Wrocław

Technical Controller :            Musiał Piotr      Skowronek Andrzej

                Marshal :       Klimek Edmund

Hotel Wrocław 

Birth date

DATE VENUE CATEGORY

Poland-Wrocław 04-06.11.2016

04-06 November 2016
START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

SILVER BAR 2016

WROCŁAW 2016

     Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław
PLACE

Open



VII Start 15.40

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.80 kg

1 Latus Wawrzyniec Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 10 9 1981 5 10 79,00 165 170 0 170,0 159,374584 1

2 Majewski Tomasz Start Koszalin 15 10 1993 7 12 79,60 155 160 163 163,0 152,297420 2

3 Michen Zbigniew Start Wrocław 28 5 1955 4 14 77,10 127 130 137 137,0 129,844124 3

4 Kozioł Kamil Start Wrocław 28 8 1989 3 12 75,90 120 125 128 128,0 122,172821 4

5 Antony Frantisek Słowacja 19 11 1989 1 12 79,40 120 128 -131 128,0 119,729674 5

6 Pisarek Kamil Start Wrocław 20 3 1995 2 15 75,20 117 120 123 123,0 117,891934 6

7 Damps Bartłomiej Start Gdynia 15 7 1988 6 11 72,95 100 110 -112 110,0 106,892556 7

      Chief Referee :       Rónaszeki Richard                                      Head Referee : Capla Martin

    Side Referee 1 :       Ossmann Sylwia                     The scorekeeper  : Leski Grzegorz

    Side Referee 2 :       Skowronek Andrzej                                   Organizer : WZNS Start Wrocław

Technical Controller :            Musiał Piotr      Klimek Edmund 

                Marshal :       Leski Grzegorz

04-06 November 2016

CATEGORY

SILVER BAR 2016

WROCŁAW 2016

Open04-06.11.2016 Hotel Wrocław 

START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

Poland-Wrocław

     Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

Birth date

PLACE DATE VENUE



VIII Start 16.25

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.88 kg

1 Dzhamalov Magomed Rosja 10 10 1994 6 14 85,90 186 194 -201 194,0 175,265303 1

2 Serdic Watchon Węgry 19 2 1986 3 15 81,76 160 173 177 177,0 163,423192 2

3 Szymeczek Piotr Start Tarnów 8 5 1974 1 13 80,55 170 175 -180 175,0 162,648709 3

4 Kociubiński Tomasz IKS  Warszawa 15 4 1981 4 7 81,20 -140 140 145 145,0 134,286128 4

5 Czajkowski Jakub Start Wrocław 20 3 1991 7 14 87,30 130 140 -145 140,0 125,589511 5

6 Stefaniak Łukasz IKS  Warszawa 7 5 1984 5 14 83,45 120 130 -135 130,0 118,948344 6

7 Zawadzki Tomasz Start Wrocław 24 11 1973 2 14 83,90 -120 120 126 126,0 115,015610 7

      Chief Referee :       Flegentiv Kirill                                      Head Referee : Capla Martin

    Side Referee 1 :       Ossmann Sylwia                     The scorekeeper  : Leski Grzegorz

    Side Referee 2 :       Capla Martin                                   Organizer : WZNS Start Wrocław

Technical Controller :            Musiał Piotr      Skowronek Andrzej

                Marshal :       Klimek Edmund

SILVER BAR 2016

WROCŁAW 2016

04-06 November 2016
START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

     Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

Birth date

PLACE DATE VENUE CATEGORY

Poland-Wrocław 04-06.11.2016 Hotel Wrocław Open



IX gr. Start 17.25

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.97 kg

1 Samovik Andrey Rosja 3 2 1996 9 13 95,60 175 180 185 185,0 159,573263 1

2 Owczarek Andrzej Start Wrocław 17 12 1972 6 14 89,20 130 140 -145 140,0 124,418066 2

3 Kubosi Jan Słowacja 5 1 1970 2 15 97,00 135 141 -143 141,0 120,868159 3

4 Nawracaj Arnold Start Wrocław 20 3 1991 7 18 96,40 130 136 140 140,0 120,328982 4

5 Kamiński Andrzej Herkules Ciechanów 4 2 1984 8 10 92,50 130 135 -142 135,0 118,104436 5

6 Staniszewski Przemysław CR Grudziądz 11 3 1980 3 15 94,65 120 125 130 130,0 112,612984 6

7 Jędrzejko Sławomir Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 13 10 1988 4 13 91,45 100 107 110 110,0 96,708219 7

8 Merlak Zbigniew Start  Gdańsk 7 2 1955 5 15 97,00 105 110 -115 110,0 94,294309 8

9 Karpiński Tymoteusz Start  Wrocław 31 10 1987 1 14 89,00 90 -96 96 96,0 85,398460 9

Kat.wag.107 kg

1 Golovan Aleksei Rosja 31 7 1978 13 15 106,50 195 -201 201 201,0 165,640502 1

2 Salwa Michał Start Wrocław 24 8 1988 11 16 102,75 160 166 170 170,0 142,215700 2

Bogacz Bartosz Start Katowice 4 7 1995 12 15 98,20 140 145 -150 145,0 123,648185 3

4 Galyas Akos Maybe Węgry 19 1 1982 10 15 105,80 125 136 -140 136,0 112,384540 4

      Chief Referee :       Capla Martin                                      Head Referee : Capla Martin

    Side Referee 1 :       Flegentor Kivill                     The scorekeeper  : Leski Grzegorz

    Side Referee 2 :       Skowronek Andrzej                                   Organizer : WZNS Start Wrocław

Technical Controller :            Musiał Piotr      Ossmann Sylwia

                Marshal :       Klimek Edmund

Birth date

PLACE

Poland-Wrocław 04-06.11.2016 Hotel Wrocław Open

SILVER BAR 2016

WROCŁAW 2016

04-06 November 2016
START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

     Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław
DATE VENUE CATEGORY



X gr. Start 18.10

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

Kat.wag.+107 kg

1 Szavai Csaba Węgry 21 12 1957 4 14 119,55 166 174 176 176,0 138,282998 1

2 Kamzik Marek Słowacja 13 9 1974 1 16 118,65 165 -173 175 175,0 137,921828 2

3 Golas Stefan Słowacja 28 11 1990 2 14 117,60 -165 167 173 173,0 136,841758 3

4 Baczmański Daniel Start  Wrocław 14 6 1977 3 15 110,10 158 -163 166 166,0 134,917707 4

5 Ordański Sebastian CR Grudziądz 22 8 1975 7 19 110,55 160 -165 -165 160,0 129,821441 5

6 Łucki Piotr Start  Wrocław 1 3 1978 6 20 110,00 107 112 -114 112,0 91,063132 6

      Chief Referee :       Capla Martin                                      Head Referee : Capla Martin

    Side Referee 1 :       Klimek Edmund                     The scorekeeper  : Leski Grzegorz

    Side Referee 2 :       Ossmann Sylwia                                   Organizer : WZNS Start Wrocław

Technical Controller :            Musiał Piotr      Skowronek Andrzej

                Marshal :       Leski Grzegorz

     Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław

SILVER BAR 2016

WROCŁAW 2016

04-06 November 2016
START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

Birth date

Poland-Wrocław 04-06.11.2016 Hotel Wrocław Open

PLACE DATE VENUE CATEGORY



Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

1 Muratova Viera Rosja 3 7 1980 7 6 77,60 120 123 -127 123,0 107,821362 1

2 Kozdryk Justyna Start  Radom 4 3 1980 2 3 44,90 83 88 92 92,0 102,713361 2

3 Beketova Marina Rosja 31 1 1985 8 11 43,35 85 88 -92 88,0 99,901959 3

4 Shestakova Vasilina Rosja 28 6 1983 6 11 101,40 115 120 123 123,0 96,843037 4

5 Przywecka-Puziak Paulina Start  Bydgoszcz 5 10 1991 13 11 65,05 95 100 102 -103 102,0 96,327714 5

6 Hałas-Koralewska Małgorzata Hałas Team Strzelin 11 6 1987 9 6 62,70 100 -107 -107 100,0 95,955713 6

7 Vorontsova Yulia Rosja 28 5 1996 7 0 40,00 78 -82 -85 78,0 92,054826 7

8 Barbierato Martina Włochy 24 5 1994 5 12 54,25 78 -82 85 85,0 86,960918 8

9 Jankowska Beata Start  Wrocław 8 2 1991 3 10 71,90 88 93 96 96,0 86,875575 9

10 Zięba Marzena Start  Tarnów 27 3 1990 11 12 113,85 110 115 -120 115,0 86,597106 10

11 Kubaszewska Anna Start  Maków Mazowiecki 21 1 1995 4 11 58,00 78 87 -90 87,0 86,387139 11

12 Konior Magdalena Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 31 7 1976 10 6 69,10 85 88 -94 88,0 80,985287 12

13 Roth Erika Węgry 12 10 1978 5 14 73,80 68 74 81 81,0 72,503140 13

14 Kostka Magdalena Start  Katowice 17 1 1993 8 10 62,65 70 73 75 75,0 71,991763 14

15 Mezei Katalin Węgry 28 8 1979 1 12 53,05 55 62 63 63,0 65,108323 15

16 Więch Alicja Start  Wrocław 24 6 1992 1 12 59,60 60 -63 63 63,0 61,808586 16

17 Szram  Monika CR Grudziądz 8 10 1995 6 11 41,00 48 50 52 54 52,0 60,637319 17

18 Tomczyk Małgorzata Start Wrocław 8 5 1975 2 12 63,20 53 57 63 63,0 60,243810 18

19 Konopko Karolina Start Zielona Góra 24 12 1993 3 9 44,00 43 48 -52 48,0 54,106822 19

20 Cieślińska Marta Start Bydgoszcz 14 11 1998 4 9 52,70 44 48 -50 48,0 49,755524 20

21 Piwko Wioletta Start Gdynia 25 1 1977 12 10 75,30 40 -42 42 42,0 37,279729 21

SILVER BAR 2016

WROCŁAW 2016

04-06 November 2016
START LIST IPC POWERLIFTING COMPETITION 

     Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław
PLACE DATE VENUE CATEGORY

Poland-Wrocław 04-06.11.2016 Hotel Wrocław Open

Birth date



Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

1 Krivulya Vladimir Rosja 9 11 1991 7 11 53,80 183 188 191 191,0 214,260420 1

2 Lanzer Grzegorz Start Koszalin 27 4 1986 3 13 63,75 170 175 -180 175,0 180,980907 2

3 Diukin Aleksander Rosja 12 7 1985 5 13 59,05 156 162 168 168,0 180,160376 3

4 Egorchenkov Jurii Rosja 30 1 1992 6 2 58,95 145 155 165 165,0 177,086708 4

5 Trykacz Marek Start Zielona Góra 6 10 1985 6 12 63,95 155 162 167 167,0 172,453885 5

6 Kuriata Bartosz Start Wrocław 29 1 1987 4 6 58,90 140 143 144 144,0 154,611147 6

7 Szymański Sławomir Start Wrocław 19 3 1985 6 11 51,30 120 125 130 130,0 149,287744 7

8 Cattini Matteo Włochy 17 7 1984 5 16 66,50 133 137 144 144,0 146,013392 8

9 Lis Artur Start Tarnów 12 9 1985 1 12 71,00 135 140 147 147,0 144,623200 9

10 Sztano Gyorgy Węgry 11 4 1997 3 6 54,00 120 125 -130 125,0 139,968550 10

11 Telesca Donato Włochy 5 2 1999 4 18 69,70 126 131 137 137,0 135,931637 11

12 Wit Rafał Start Katowice 1 12 1995 3 13 67,80 125 130 134 134,0 134,659698 12

13 Górski Marcin IKS Warszawa 16 12 1977 3 14 58,30 -117 122 -125 122,0 131,634057 13

14 Salamon Michał Start Wrocław 24 9 1993 2 13 62,10 110 116 120 120,0 125,642844 14

15 Piętosa Piotr Start Katowice 16 10 1987 1 13 61,10 115 118 -120 118,0 124,501611 15

16 Agosti Paulo Włochy 13 5 1991 4 17 61,25 95 105 115 115,0 121,195370 16

17 Plesiewicz Piotr Start Radom 7 12 1977 1 10 49,90 85 90 94 94,0 109,441128 17

18 Biegun Marcin Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 9 10 1982 2 6 54,45 87 92 95 95,0 105,945868 18

19 Zabawa Tomasz Start  Wrocław 5 2 1985 2 9 52,60 85 88 90 90,0 102,084115 19

20 Jewuła Paweł Start Tarnów 17 4 1983 2 13 70,20 95 100 -105 100,0 98,895127 20

21 Wiśniewski Sebastian Start Radom 16 10 1987 1 8 59,00 75 80 85 85,0 91,189502 21

22 Salamon Maciej Start Wrocław 4 11 1989 4 16 51,20 65 68 -71 68,0 78,164484 22

23 Campione Cristiano Włochy 3 4 1996 5 15 55,75 56 62 70 70,0 77,174594 23

24 Kmieć Krystian Start Wrocław 29 10 1991 5 11 46,10 60 63 -67 63,0 76,335251 24
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     Zadanie dofinansowano ze środków PFRON, Urzędu Marszałkowskiego Województwa Dolnośląskiego oraz Gminy Wrocław
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Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

1 Dzhamalov Magomed Rosja 10 10 1994 6 14 85,90 186 194 -201 194,0 175,265303 1

2 Golovan Aleksei Rosja 31 7 1978 13 15 106,50 195 -201 201 201,0 165,640502 2

3 Serdic Watchon Węgry 19 2 1986 3 15 81,76 160 173 177 177,0 163,423192 3

4 Szymeczek Piotr Start Tarnów 8 5 1974 1 13 80,55 170 175 -180 175,0 162,648709 4

5 Samovik Andrey Rosja 3 2 1996 9 13 95,60 175 180 185 185,0 159,573263 5

6 Latus Wawrzyniec Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 10 9 1981 5 10 79,00 165 170 0 170,0 159,374584 6

7 Majewski Tomasz Start Koszalin 15 10 1993 7 12 79,60 155 160 163 163,0 152,297420 7

8 Salwa Michał Start Wrocław 24 8 1988 11 16 102,75 160 166 170 170,0 142,215700 8

9 Szavai Csaba Węgry 21 12 1957 4 14 119,55 166 174 176 176,0 138,282998 9

10 Kamzik Marek Słowacja 13 9 1974 1 16 118,65 165 -173 175 175,0 137,921828 10

11 Golas Stefan Słowacja 28 11 1990 2 14 117,60 -165 167 173 173,0 136,841758 11

12 Baczmański Daniel Start  Wrocław 14 6 1977 3 15 110,10 158 -163 166 166,0 134,917707 12

13 Kociubiński Tomasz IKS  Warszawa 15 4 1981 4 7 81,20 -140 140 145 145,0 134,286128 13

14 Michen Zbigniew Start Wrocław 28 5 1955 4 14 77,10 127 130 137 137,0 129,844124 14

15 Ordański Sebastian CR Grudziądz 22 8 1975 7 19 110,55 160 -165 -165 160,0 129,821441 15

16 Czajkowski Jakub Start Wrocław 20 3 1991 7 14 87,30 130 140 -145 140,0 125,589511 16

17 Owczarek Andrzej Start Wrocław 17 12 1972 6 14 89,20 130 140 -145 140,0 124,418066 17

18 Bogacz Bartosz Start Katowice 4 7 1995 12 15 98,20 140 145 -150 145,0 123,648185 18

19 Kozioł Kamil Start Wrocław 28 8 1989 3 12 75,90 120 125 128 128,0 122,172821 19

20 Kubosi Jan Słowacja 5 1 1970 2 15 97,00 135 141 -143 141,0 120,868159 20

21 Nawracaj Arnold Start Wrocław 20 3 1991 7 18 96,40 130 136 140 140,0 120,328982 21

22 Antony Frantisek Słowacja 19 11 1989 1 12 79,40 120 128 -131 128,0 119,729674 22
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23 Stefaniak Łukasz IKS  Warszawa 7 5 1984 5 14 83,45 120 130 -135 130,0 118,948344 23

24 Kamiński Andrzej Herkules Ciechanów 4 2 1984 8 10 92,50 130 135 -142 135,0 118,104436 24

25 Pisarek Kamil Start Wrocław 20 3 1995 2 15 75,20 117 120 123 123,0 117,891934 25

26 Zawadzki Tomasz Start Wrocław 24 11 1973 2 14 83,90 -120 120 126 126,0 115,015610 26

27 Staniszewski Przemysław CR Grudziądz 11 3 1980 3 15 94,65 120 125 130 130,0 112,612984 27

28 Galyas Akos Maybe Węgry 19 1 1982 10 15 105,80 125 136 -140 136,0 112,384540 28

29 Damps Bartłomiej Start Gdynia 15 7 1988 6 11 72,95 100 110 -112 110,0 106,892556 29

30 Jędrzejko Sławomir Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 13 10 1988 4 13 91,45 100 107 110 110,0 96,708219 30

31 Merlak Zbigniew Start  Gdańsk 7 2 1955 5 15 97,00 105 110 -115 110,0 94,294309 31

32 Łucki Piotr Start  Wrocław 1 3 1978 6 20 110,00 107 112 -114 112,0 91,063132 32

33 Karpiński Tymoteusz Start  Wrocław 31 10 1987 1 14 89,00 90 -96 96 96,0 85,398460 33

Dr. Family Name Given Name Country HR RH B.W 1st att. 2nd att.3rd att. 4th att. Result Points Place

Male Day Mo Year

1 Krivulya Vladimir Rosja 9 11 1991 7 11 53,80 183 188 191 191,0 214,260420 1

2 Lanzer Grzegorz Start Koszalin 27 4 1986 3 13 63,75 170 175 -180 175,0 180,980907 2

3 Diukin Aleksander Rosja 12 7 1985 5 13 59,05 156 162 168 168,0 180,160376 3

4 Egorchenkov Jurii Rosja 30 1 1992 6 2 58,95 145 155 165 165,0 177,086708 4

5 Dzhamalov Magomed Rosja 10 10 1994 6 14 85,90 186 194 -201 194,0 175,265303 5

6 Trykacz Marek Start Zielona Góra 6 10 1985 6 12 63,95 155 162 167 167,0 172,453885 6

7 Golovan Aleksei Rosja 31 7 1978 13 15 106,50 195 -201 201 201,0 165,640502 7

8 Serdic Watchon Węgry 19 2 1986 3 15 81,76 160 173 177 177,0 163,423192 8

9 Szymeczek Piotr Start Tarnów 8 5 1974 1 13 80,55 170 175 -180 175,0 162,648709 9

10 Samovik Andrey Rosja 3 2 1996 9 13 95,60 175 180 185 185,0 159,573263 10

11 Latus Wawrzyniec Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 10 9 1981 5 10 79,00 165 170 0 170,0 159,374584 11

12 Kuriata Bartosz Start Wrocław 29 1 1987 4 6 58,90 140 143 144 144,0 154,611147 12

13 Majewski Tomasz Start Koszalin 15 10 1993 7 12 79,60 155 160 163 163,0 152,297420 13

14 Szymański Sławomir Start Wrocław 19 3 1985 6 11 51,30 120 125 130 130,0 149,287744 14

15 Cattini Matteo Włochy 17 7 1984 5 16 66,50 133 137 144 144,0 146,013392 15

16 Lis Artur Start Tarnów 12 9 1985 1 12 71,00 135 140 147 147,0 144,623200 16

17 Salwa Michał Start Wrocław 24 8 1988 11 16 102,75 160 166 170 170,0 142,215700 17
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18 Sztano Gyorgy Węgry 11 4 1997 3 6 54,00 120 125 -130 125,0 139,968550 18

19 Szavai Csaba Węgry 21 12 1957 4 14 119,55 166 174 176 176,0 138,282998 19

20 Kamzik Marek Słowacja 13 9 1974 1 16 118,65 165 -173 175 175,0 137,921828 20

21 Golas Stefan Słowacja 28 11 1990 2 14 117,60 -165 167 173 173,0 136,841758 21

22 Telesca Donato Włochy 5 2 1999 4 18 69,70 126 131 137 137,0 135,931637 22

23 Baczmański Daniel Start  Wrocław 14 6 1977 3 15 110,10 158 -163 166 166,0 134,917707 23

24 Wit Rafał Start Katowice 1 12 1995 3 13 67,80 125 130 134 134,0 134,659698 24

25 Kociubiński Tomasz IKS  Warszawa 15 4 1981 4 7 81,20 -140 140 145 145,0 134,286128 25

26 Górski Marcin IKS Warszawa 16 12 1977 3 14 58,30 -117 122 -125 122,0 131,634057 26

27 Michen Zbigniew Start Wrocław 28 5 1955 4 14 77,10 127 130 137 137,0 129,844124 27

28 Ordański Sebastian CR Grudziądz 22 8 1975 7 19 110,55 160 -165 -165 160,0 129,821441 28

29 Salamon Michał Start Wrocław 24 9 1993 2 13 62,10 110 116 120 120,0 125,642844 29

30 Czajkowski Jakub Start Wrocław 20 3 1991 7 14 87,30 130 140 -145 140,0 125,589511 30

31 Piętosa Piotr Start Katowice 16 10 1987 1 13 61,10 115 118 -120 118,0 124,501611 31

32 Owczarek Andrzej Start Wrocław 17 12 1972 6 14 89,20 130 140 -145 140,0 124,418066 32

33 Bogacz Bartosz Start Katowice 4 7 1995 12 15 98,20 140 145 -150 145,0 123,648185 33

34 Kozioł Kamil Start Wrocław 28 8 1989 3 12 75,90 120 125 128 128,0 122,172821 34

35 Agosti Paulo Włochy 13 5 1991 4 17 61,25 95 105 115 115,0 121,195370 35

36 Kubosi Jan Słowacja 5 1 1970 2 15 97,00 135 141 -143 141,0 120,868159 36

37 Nawracaj Arnold Start Wrocław 20 3 1991 7 18 96,40 130 136 140 140,0 120,328982 37

38 Antony Frantisek Słowacja 19 11 1989 1 12 79,40 120 128 -131 128,0 119,729674 38

39 Stefaniak Łukasz IKS  Warszawa 7 5 1984 5 14 83,45 120 130 -135 130,0 118,948344 39

40 Kamiński Andrzej Herkules Ciechanów 4 2 1984 8 10 92,50 130 135 -142 135,0 118,104436 40

41 Pisarek Kamil Start Wrocław 20 3 1995 2 15 75,20 117 120 123 123,0 117,891934 41

42 Zawadzki Tomasz Start Wrocław 24 11 1973 2 14 83,90 -120 120 126 126,0 115,015610 42

43 Staniszewski Przemysław CR Grudziądz 11 3 1980 3 15 94,65 120 125 130 130,0 112,612984 43

44 Galyas Akos Maybe Węgry 19 1 1982 10 15 105,80 125 136 -140 136,0 112,384540 44

45 Plesiewicz Piotr Start Radom 7 12 1977 1 10 49,90 85 90 94 94,0 109,441128 45

46 Damps Bartłomiej Start Gdynia 15 7 1988 6 11 72,95 100 110 -112 110,0 106,892556 46

47 Biegun Marcin Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 9 10 1982 2 6 54,45 87 92 95 95,0 105,945868 47

48 Zabawa Tomasz Start  Wrocław 5 2 1985 2 9 52,60 85 88 90 90,0 102,084115 48

49 Jewuła Paweł Start Tarnów 17 4 1983 2 13 70,20 95 100 -105 100,0 98,895127 49

50 Jędrzejko Sławomir Eurobeskidy Łodygowice 13 10 1988 4 13 91,45 100 107 110 110,0 96,708219 50



51 Merlak Zbigniew Start  Gdańsk 7 2 1955 5 15 97,00 105 110 -115 110,0 94,294309 51

52 Wiśniewski Sebastian Start Radom 16 10 1987 1 8 59,00 75 80 85 85,0 91,189502 52

53 Łucki Piotr Start  Wrocław 1 3 1978 6 20 110,00 107 112 -114 112,0 91,063132 53

54 Karpiński Tymoteusz Start  Wrocław 31 10 1987 1 14 89,00 90 -96 96 96,0 85,398460 54

55 Salamon Maciej Start Wrocław 4 11 1989 4 16 51,20 65 68 -71 68,0 78,164484 55

56 Campione Cristiano Włochy 3 4 1996 5 15 55,75 56 62 70 70,0 77,174594 56

57 Kmieć Krystian Start Wrocław 29 10 1991 5 11 46,10 60 63 -67 63,0 76,335251 57


